
 

 

              
2025-2026 Calendar 

 

 

Monday, September 1 Labor Day- CLOSED  

Monday, September 22 Rosh Hashanah Begins at Sundown- 3 PM Early Pick Up 

Tuesday, September 23 Rosh Hashanah- CLOSED 

Wednesday, October 1 Yom Kippur Begins at Sundown- 3 PM Early Pick Up 

Thursday, October 2 Yom Kippur - CLOSED 

Monday, October 13 Columbus/Indigenous Day- CLOSED 

Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day-  CLOSED 

Thursday, November 27 

Friday, November 28 

Thanksgiving Break- CLOSED 

Wednesday, December 24  

Thursday, December 25  

Christmas Eve- CLOSED 

Christmas Day-  CLOSED 

Wednesday December 31  New Years Eve- CLOSED 

Thursday, January 1 New Years Day - CLOSED 

Monday, January 19 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day- CLOSED 

Monday, February 16 President’s Day- CLOSED 

Thursday, April 2  First Day of Passover - CLOSED 

Friday, April 3 Good Friday - CLOSED 

Monday, May 25  Memorial Day - CLOSED 

Friday, June 19  Juneteenth - CLOSED 

Friday, July 3  Fourth of July (Observed) - CLOSED 

Friday, August 28 Staff Professional Development Day - CLOSED 



 

 

 


